
 

 

BCC Proposed Trip Schedule 2023 

    

  Flat Water Moving Water 

    

Sun 19-Mar Widgeon Creek  
Sun 26-Mar Deep Cove: Ocean Upper Chilliwack River: Gr 3 

Sun 02-Apr Still Creek & Burnaby Lake Spring Cleanup  

Sun 09-Apr  Cheakamus River: Gr 2 & 3 

Fri 7-Apr to 
Mon 10-Apr Campout TBD  

Sun 16-Apr  Lower Chilliwack River: Gr 2 

Sun 23-Apr Lower Alouette River  
Sun 30-Apr Moody Inlet: Ocean  
Sun 07-May  Lower Coquitlam River: Gr 1 

Sat  13-May Fraser River North Arm  
Sun 21-May Sumas River  
Sun 28-May Serpentine & Nicomeckl River Mamquam River: Gr 2 

Sun 04-Jun Pitt River: Gr 1-  
Sun 11-Jun  River TBD 

Sat  17-Jun  Mamquam Weekend: Gr 2 

Sun 18-Jun Nicomen Slough Mamquam Weekend: Gr 2 

Sat 24-Jun to 
Sun 02-July  Rivers Week Campout: Gr 1 to 3 

Sun 09-Jul Hatzic Lake  
Sun 16-Jul BCC Picnic  
Sun 23-Jul  River TBD 

Sun 30-Jul Fraser River Steveston & Ladner  
Sat 05-Aug to 
Mon 07-Aug Granite Falls Canoe Trip: Ocean  

Sun 13-Aug Lighthouse Park: Ocean  
Sun 20-Aug Hayward Lake Cheakamus River: Gr 2 & 3 

Sun 27-Aug  Lower Chilliwack River: Gr 2 

Sun 03-Sep False Creek: Ocean  
Fri 01 Sep to 
Mon 04-Sep  Adams & Interior Rivers Campout: Gr 2 & 3 

Sun 10-Sep Harrison River: Gr 1-  
Sun 17-Sep Lower Alouette River: Lake Water Chilliwack River: Gr 2 & 3 

Sun 24-Sep River Cleanup TBD  
Sun 01-Oct Sumas River: Lake Water  
Sat 07-Oct to 
Mon 09-Oct  North Thompson R Thanksgiving Canoe Trip: Gr 1 & 2 

Sun 15-Oct Widgeon Creek  
 

This proposed trip list is posted January 2023 and can change due to weather or water conditions, or trip leader availability. 

To lead a trip, email trip director at trips@beavercanoeclub.org 

To paddle on a trip, check monthly Beaver Tales newsletter or BCC Events Calendar 

mailto:trips@beavercanoeclub.org
https://beavercanoeclub.org/events/2022-08/


 

 

 

 


